
MIRA 401
Version 15.1

Employer ID

Company reg. no for companies, National ID for individuals

Employer Name

• Original copy of the Employment Approval should be submitted along with the Payment Form. For new arrivals, Passport also should be submitted along with the documents.

• Please use a separate cheque for every 30 payments  and arrange the documents you submit with the form in the order they are entered in the form.

# E.A / W.P No. Passport No. Name  E.A/W.P Expiry Date Visa Fee Paid Upto Number of Months Fee Fine Total
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Total

Payment presented by

Name:

ID card No: Notes/Remarks

Contact No:

  

Maldives Inland Revenue Authority, T-Building, Ameenee Magu, Male’ 20379, Republic of Maldives, Phone: (960) 332 2261, Fax: (960) 331 6577, Email: info@mira.gov.mv, Website: www.mira.gov.mv

Name of the company or individual who employs the Work Permit / Employment Approval holder(s)

Work Visa Fee Payment Form

Date

For Office Use Only

• Enter visa payment details for individual Employment Approvals / Work Permit

Please arrange the documents you submit with the form in the order they are entered in the form

Signature  and  Seal 

                    Received by                                                    Received Date 


9.0.0.2.20101008.1.734229
	EmployerID: 
	EmployerName: 
	DATEFIELD: 
	: 
	Fee1: 
	Fee2: 
	Fee3: 
	Fee4: 
	Fee5: 
	Fee6: 
	Fee7: 
	Fee8: 
	Fee9: 
	Fee10: 
	Fee11: 
	Fee12: 
	Fee13: 
	Fee14: 
	Fee15: 
	Fine1: 
	Fine2: 
	Fine3: 
	Fine4: 
	Fine5: 
	Fine6: 
	Fine7: 
	Fine8: 
	Fine9: 
	Fine10: 
	Fine11: 
	Fine12: 
	Fine13: 
	Fine14: 
	Fine15: 
	Total1: 0.00
	Total2: 0.00
	Total3: 0.00
	Total4: 0.00
	Total5: 0.00
	Total6: 0.00
	Total7: 0.00
	Total8: 0.00
	Total9: 0.00
	Total10: 0.00
	Total11: 0.00
	Total12: 0.00
	Total13: 0.00
	Total14: 0.00
	Total15: 0.00
	TotalFees: 0.00
	TotalFine: 0.00
	Total: 0.00
	TextField1: 
	ResetButton1: 



